
PQ – Architects – Category C - (23P36) 
Major Renovations/Additions ($10 million to $20 million) 

Contractor Name Address and Phone Number 
Barry Bryan Associates (V111029) 201-250 Water Street 

Whitby, ON L1N 0G5 
P: 905-666-5252 ext. 222 
Contact: Grace Sherr 
Email: gsherr@bba-archeng.com  
 

G. Bruce Stratton Architects 225 Richmond Street West, Suite 300 
Toronto, ON M5V 1W2 
P: 416-351-8145 ext 230 
Contact: Bruce Stratton 
Email: bruces@strattonarchitects.com   
 

Hossack & Associates Architects Inc. 
(V106916) 

2150 Dunwin Drive, Unit 4 
Mississauga, ON L5L 5M8 
P: 905-781-2033 
Contact: Priscilla Ladouceur  
Email: pladouceur@hossackarch.com  
 

MC Architects Inc. (V101621) 2345 Yonge Street, Suite 200 
Toronto, ON M4P 2E5 
P: 416-489-4646 ext. 321 
Contact: Dominic Battistel 
Email: dbattistel@mcarch.com   
  

MG Architects Inc. (V109358) 18 Kuhl Avenue 
Toronto, ON M9B 5X9 
P: 416-239-1933 
Contact: Mariusz Gontarz 
Email: mariusz@mgarch.ca 
 

Moffet & Duncan Architects Inc. (V101749) 5052 Dundas Street West 
Toronto, ON M9A 1B9 
P: 416-938-5585 
Contact: Robert Ferkul 
Email: rferkul@mdarch.ca 
  

Snyder Architects Inc. (V102503) 100 Broadview Avenue, Suite 301 
Toronto, ON M4M 3H3 
P: 647-403-7250 
Contact: Rochelle Moncarz 
Email: rmoncarz@snyderarchitects.ca  
 

+VG Architects (V102848) 72 Stafford Street, Suite 200 
Toronto, ON M6J 2R8 
P: 416-588-6370 ext. 285 
Contact: Nicole Konrad 
Email: nkonrad@plusvg.com 
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